
VÝSLEDKY
44. ročníka atletického mítingu „Košice 2015“

Košice, 3.5.2015

100 m muži Memoriál Miroslava Chudého                               
  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        10,96  
  2  Danyliuk Oleh         890705  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina   11,18  
  3  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,44  
  4  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,93  
  5  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               12,06  
  6  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,08  
  7  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice               12,34  
  8  Staš Marek            860204  Akademik TU Košice               12,47  
  9  Kuľha Jakub           990425  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,51  
 10  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,58  

100 m 1. beh muži                               
  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        10,96  
  2  Danyliuk Oleh         890705  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina   11,18  
  3  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               11,44  
  4  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        11,93  
  5  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               12,06  
  6  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,08  
  7  Diószeghy Alexander   990301  Akademik TU Košice               12,34  

W: -2,0

100 m 2. beh muži                               
  1  Staš Marek            860204  Akademik TU Košice               12,47  
  2  Kuľha Jakub           990425  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,51  
  3  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné         12,58  

W: -1,2

200 m                muži                               
  1  Ambrózy Erik          930518  Akademik TU Košice               23,49  
  2  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        24,20  
  3  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        24,22  
  4  Burik Dávid           970814  Akademik TU Košice               25,03  
  5  Staš Marek            860204  Akademik TU Košice               25,83  
  6  Kuľha Jakub           990425  1.Atletický klub Humenné         25,98  
  7  Droppa Dávid          970906  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   26,57  
  8  Štefanik Vladimír     930504  ABC Humenné                      27,18  

W: -1,5

400 m                muži                               
  1  Dubašák Ján           950213  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        52,53  
  2  Droppa Dávid          970906  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   57,40  

800 m                muži                               
  1  Kostúr Ján            980418  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       2:03,13 
  2  Gaňo Martin           980613  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           2:08,70 
  3  Halagarda Peter       870907  Akademik TU Košice              2:13,60 
  4  Metil Matej           980722  1.Atletický klub Humenné        2:21,09 

3000 m muži Memoriál Ladislava Marhevského                               
  1  Urban Jozef           860124  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov          8:29,28 
  2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           8:32,28 
  3  Pástor Imrich         740926  AK Slávia TU Košice             9:00,76 
  4  Mušinský Tomáš        930523  ATU Klub orientačného behu      9:01,44 
  5  Vaktor Igor           880131  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           9:30,84 
  6  Repák Erik            910525  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice           9:45,00 
  7  Vyšňovský Patrik      910725  MBO Strážske                   10:01,44 
  8  Molčan Jozef          670529  AK Slávia TU Košice            10:14,24 
  9  Ďurica Peter          970202  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      10:27,08 
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     Nemec Marcel          701207  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice                NF 

diaľka               muži                               
  1  Bulak Orest           840815  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina    710   
  2  Kruk Serhii           931007  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina    695   
  3  Megela Patrik         000209  1.Atletický klub Humenné          632   
  4  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  ABC Humenné                       619   

Bulak     : 680/+2,6  x         684/+2,1  665/+3,4  697/+3,0  710/+2,3
Kruk      : 655/+1,2  695/+1,4  x         663/+2,3  x         694/+1,5
Megela    : 591/+0,7  611/+1,0  x         x         632/+2,6  624/+2,0
Turcsányi : 564/+1,4  600/+1,6  601/+3,0  581/+1,4  619/+2,8  607/+0,7  

trojskok             muži                               
  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        15,63  
  2  Chornota Dmytro       870928  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina   15,26  
  3  Bulak Orest           840815  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina   14,40  
  4  Turcsányi Daniel      970109  ABC Humenné                      13,70  
  5  Kruk Serhii           931007  SC Orion Olympic Ľvov Ukrajina   13,18  

Veszelka : 15,56/+2,1  15,55/+1,4  15,58/+2,8  15,63/+2,3  15,27/+1,0  15,14/+0,3
Chornota : 14,92/+1,7  15,22/+1,9  15,26/+1,7  x           -           x
Bulak    : 13,87/+2,8  14,19/+1,3  14,31/+1,6  14,28/+1,9  14,06/+1,8  14,40/+2,8 
Turcsányi: 13,16/+1,9  13,25/+1,1  13,32/+1,4  13,70/+2,8  13,63/+1,8  13,63/+1,7
kruk     : 13,18/+1,4  x           -           -           -           -

výška                muži                               
  1  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice               215   
  2  Alštok David          990625  MAC REDOX Lučenec                 185   

            170  175  180  185  190  195  200  205  210  215  220
Beer     :  -    -    -    -    -    -    o    -    o    xo   xxx
Alštok   :  -    o    -    o    xxx 

žrď                  muži                               
  1  Krajňák Tomáš         890930  Akademik TU Košice                480   
  2  Daňko Marek           890507  Akademik TU Košice                400   

           400  420  440  460  480  500
Krajňák  : -    -    -    o    xo   xxx
Daňko    : o    xxx

guľa 7,26kg          muži                               
  1  Illes Róbert          961021  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     12,07  

Illes: 10,80  11,97  11,21  x      x    12,07

disk 2kg             muži                               
  1  Daniš David           931031  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        47,66  
  2  Rusnák Michal         961029  AK Slávia TU Košice              35,63  
  3  Chlebovec Igor        940519  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        31,92  
  4  Mojžiš Štefan         930124  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   31,22  

Daniš     : x      x      44,95  47,66  45,15  x
Rusnák    : 33,71  x      32,61  35,63  34,47  33,64
Chlebovec : 31,38  x      31,10  31,92  x      x
Mojžiš    : 28,40  31,22  x      30,60  x      x 

oštep 800g           muži                               
  1  Ženúch Patrik         901230  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        82,51  
  2  Benák Martin          880527  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        75,08  
  3  Chlebovec Igor        940519  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        62,14  
  4  Ševčík Martin         940910  AK Slávia PU Prešov              43,64  

Ženúch    : 76,70  74,51  80,41  82,51  -      x
Benák     : 75,08  x      x      x      -      -
Chlebovec : x      62,14  x      60,35  x      x
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Ševčík    : 43,64  x      38,60  x      x      40,80

100 m                ženy                               
  1  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        12,67  
  2  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       12,99  
  3  Nagyová Martina       990905  Akademik TU Košice               13,39  
  4  Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,50  
  5  Daru Erika            830113  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,55  
  6  Vlčáková Lucia        941227  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš   14,25  
  7  ŽInčáková Diana       001121  1.Atletický klub Humenné         14,59  

W: -2,7

200 m                ženy                               
  1  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        26,61  
  2  Daru Erika            830113  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        27,62  
  3  ŽInčáková Diana       001121  1.Atletický klub Humenné         30,22  
     Tomková Barbora       960920  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica            NP 
     Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves           NP 

W: -2,0

3000 m               ženy                               
  1  Durcová Zuzana        960606  AO TJ Spartak Myjava           10:28,40 
  2  Krajňáková Lívia      890703  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          11:08,51 
  3  Vlčáková Lucia        941227  Atletický cl Liptovský Mikuláš 11:39,27 
  4  Dugasová Veronika     901009  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          12:08,79 
     Šamudovská Martina    890809  Akademik TU Košice                   NF 

diaľka               ženy                               
  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica         651   
  2  Farkašovská Klaudia   980104  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       544   
  3  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        487   

Velďáková   : 600/+2,8  619/+1,9  649/+1,7  x         x         651/+2,0
Farkašovská : x         x         530/+0,8  537/+2,0  510/+1,4  544/+0,7
Garčárová   : x         482/+2,8  -         -         487/+1,7  -  

trojskok             ženy                               
  1  Velďáková Dana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        13,78  

Velďáková : x     x     13,67/+1,7  13,75/+2,5  13,60/+1,8  13,78/+1,2  

výška                ženy                               
  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1     165   

            150  160  165  170
Karaffová : o    xo   xo   xxx

guľa 4kg             ženy                               
  1  Zákutná Daniela       970312  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    11,43  
  2  Ignathová Veronika    970924  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     11,10  

Zákutná  : 10,54  11,32  x      11,43  x      x
Ignathová: 10,27  11,10  10,95  x      10,64  x

disk 1kg             ženy                               
  1  Feďová Andrea         980211  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     28,17  
  2  Poláková Eva          440130  Akademik TU Košice               24,58  

Feďová   : x      x      x      x      28,17  x
Poláková : 23,81  x      24,58  x      x      x

oštep 600g           ženy                               
  1  Vargová Miroslava     960423  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     45,45  
  2  Kadlečíková Veronika  910601  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        45,18  
  3  Bodíková Zuzana       850719  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1    34,83  

Vargová    :  x     45,45  43,52  -      x    - 
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Kadlečíková:  x     43,75  x      x      40,94  45,18
Bodíková   :  x     34,83  34,67  32,13  34,49  31,87
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